Features
CompactPCI Systems
8-slot 3U CompactPCI®
Easy installation: rackmount or panelmount
Hot swap compliant backplane
Hot swap fan tray module
Optional fault detection and alarm notification
Logic Ground and Chassis Ground can be isolated or common

PICMG Compliance	 PICMG 2.0, R 2.1CompactPCI Specification
PICMG 2.1, R 1.0 Hot Swap Specification
Ordering Information
MIC-3001/8	 4U CompactPCI chassis with 8-slot backplane, fan tray
module, and AC ATX power supply
MIC-3001AR/8	 4U CompactPCI chassis with 8-slot backplane, fan tray
module, rear I/O and AC ATX power supply
9663300100	 3.5" FDD/HDD bracket accessory for MIC-3000
chassis
9663300101	 3U-4TE Blank Cover accessory for MIC-3000 chassis








Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3001 Series
Dimensions
Front View of MIC-3001/8 and MIC-3001AR/8 Rear View of MIC-3001AR/8
Rear I/O ModuleATX Power Supply
Power On/Off SwitchSystem SlotI/O Slot